
Price Breakdown

Check Type DBS Check Online Fees Per 
Check (Inc. VAT)

Basic Check 

Standard Check 

Enhanced Check 

Third - Party Fees 
(Inc. VAT)

DBS 
Fees

Total Fees Per Application 
(Inc. VAT)

£82.50 £4.00

£4.00

£4.00

£100.50

£84.50

£21.50

£21.50

£49.50

£108.00

£126.00

£138.00


