Price Breakdown

Check Type	DBS Check Online Fees Per Check (Inc. VAT)	Third - Party Fees (Inc. VAT)	DBS Fees	Total Fees Per Application (Inc. VAT)
Basic Check	£82.50	£4.00	£21.50	£108.00
Standard Check	£100.50	£4.00	£21.50	£126.00
Enhanced Check	£84.50	£4.00	£49.50	£138.00